507170554 03/10/2022

PATENT ASSIGNMENT COVER SHEET

Electronic Version v1.1 Stylesheet Version v1.2 EPAS ID: PAT7217400

SUBMISSION TYPE:	NEW ASSIGNMENT
NATURE OF CONVEYANCE:	ASSIGNMENT

CONVEYING PARTY DATA

Name	Execution Date
LINA CHENG	03/09/2022

RECEIVING PARTY DATA

Name:	ANHUI ONESKY ELECTRIC TECH. CO. LTD.
Street Address:	NO.99, YONGHE ROAD, HIGH-TECH ZONE HEFEI
City:	ANHUI
State/Country:	CHINA
Postal Code:	230031

PROPERTY NUMBERS Total: 1

Property Type	Number	
Application Number:	17055925	

CORRESPONDENCE DATA

Fax Number: (202)748-5915

Correspondence will be sent to the e-mail address first; if that is unsuccessful, it will be sent

using a fax number, if provided; if that is unsuccessful, it will be sent via US Mail.

Phone: 2027485902

Email: jtuncay@kviplaw.com **Correspondent Name:** KENEALY VAIDYA LLP Address Line 1: 3050 K STREET, N.W.

Address Line 2: **SUITE 302**

Address Line 4: WASHINGTON, D.C. 20007

ATTORNEY DOCKET NUMBER:	5148-0001
NAME OF SUBMITTER:	ERIC D. MOREHOUSE
SIGNATURE:	/Eric D. Morehouse/
DATE SIGNED:	03/10/2022

Total Attachments: 1

source=03-10-22_Assignment_executed#page1.tif

PATENT REEL: 059359 FRAME: 0298

507170554

ANNEXAMENT

XXXIII II

17/055,925 16-NOV-2020

The CHINE	
	The second secon
A CONTRACTOR AND CHARACTER	

PATENT REEL: 059359 FRAME: 0299

RECORDED: 03/10/2022